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LICENSE

NUMBER

'19T7

2179

2326

2392

2571

2641

2705

TL91

•3209

3306

^86

3755

3837

iai9

U232

4282

4374

U666

4680

4710

4770

4637

lj.896

4921

4980

5191

5272

5359

5392-

5kG8

5560

NAME and RESIDENCE of WOMAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Hopper

Howie

Hove

Hough.

House

Horton

Hornbuckle

Hopkins

Howe 11

Home

How ell

Hornsby

Hogans

How ard

Hopkins
•

Howard

Horne

Horton

Howard

How ell

Howard

Howard

Howard

Houston

House

Hough

Howe 11

Howell

Hos tetter

Howard

Eorasby

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Betty Gene - -
Columbia, S. G.
Lottie Jean
Hartsville,S.C.

Lonnis - .

Hewberry,S.C.
Elizabeth Jane
Clairton, Perm.

Azilee

Eastover, S. C.

Janie G.
Eastover, S.C.
Frances Lucille

Columbia, S.C.

Frarees M.
Columbia, S.C*

Eula Lee
West Columbia,S

Mary E.
Charlotte, IT. C.

Grace
Columbia,S. C.

.Edith

Blaney ,S. C.

Ruby
Columbia, S.C.

Pauline I.
Naples, Fla.

Ruth
West Columbia, S

Victoria
Bate sburg, S.C.
Rosa Lane 11
Batesburg,S. C.

Peggy Jean
Columbia, S.C,

Sarah J.
Columbia, S.C.

Ruby
Columbia,S. C.

Flossie Jane

Batesburg,S.C^

Lillian R.
Lexington,S.C.

O.ueen Elizabeth
Columbia, S.C.

Sarah F.
Columbia, S. G.

Alma S.
Chapin, S.C.

Ghii stine
Columbia, S.C*

Lucille
Columbia, S.C.

Dorothy Elizabe
West Columbia,S

Rheta V.
Glasglow,Va.

Mabus F. •
Batesburg,S.C.

Gertrude
West Columbia,S

NAME and RESIDENCE of MAN
SURNAME /

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Jeff coat

Walker

Pay singer

Spires

Haas

Addison

Larkin

Howell .

Fulmer

DeKe tele are

Roberts

Grigsby

Bent ley

Sachett

mils

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

James A. - - -
Columbia, S.C.
Wallace- E* - -

Columbia,S.C.

Benjamin,!)- -
Newberry, S. C,
Perry Lee
West Columbia, SC

Robert H. -

Columbia, S.C.

Forest C.
Sastover, • S.C.
Francis D,

Columbians, C.

Howard T.
Great Falls, S.C

Otis E. - - -
Blythewood,SC

Johnnie E.
Columbia, S.C.

Gus
Columbia, S.C.
William B.,Jr.

Cayce,S.C.

Eddie
Columbia, S.C»

N. B. /M^j

Silver Springs,^

B. H. /g-,^
; West Palm Beach/

Heyward

Shealy

Hut chins

Mack
Batesburg,S.C.
Muller Everette

-3^exingt on, S . C .

Thomas Martin
Columbia, S.C.

Asman Percy G.

Harmon

Kyz eiz

Craft

Me C re a

West Columbia, SC

Shuler Eugene
Columbia, S.C.
Ervin Loyd
Lexi ngto n, S . C .

William T.,Jr
Pelion,S,C.

Randolph, Jr.
f Baltimore, Md.

Shorter

Cuma lander

Dant zler

Gibson

;h Gantt
C.

Slough

Saner

Vick
•C.

Asbury Coke, Jr.
Columbia, S.C.

Claude S. /o r

Little Moun'tain/

Freddie
Columbia, S.C.

Allen,Jr.
Columbia, S.C.

Charles G.
Columbia, S.C*

Jimmy H
Fairfield,Va.

Guy E.
Batesburg,S.C.

Willie R.
West Columbia.S

-

AGE OF
MAN

AGE OF
WOMAN

21
18
22
Itt

18
18
18.
16
29
18

53
43
45
38

22

-23
28
21

28"-

19

29
30
22

18

37
29
67
57
26

25
48
48
29
27

23
20

28
22

31
20
20
18

27
23
20
22

28
28

30

29
30
22

31
28

19
18

22
22

$3
54
4iJ

^
Vs.

w
White

C
Colored

W

¥

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

C

w

C

w

C

w

w

w

w

w

w

w

C

w

w

C

C

w

w

w

w

1, DATE APPLICATION FILED
2. DATE LICENSE ISSUED

Month

Jul
jul
Dec
Dec

.May
May
Jun
Jun
Kov
Nov

Dec
Jan
Feb

Mar

Mar
Mar

Mar
Mar

Jun
Jun

Oct
ttov
Jun
Jun

Aug
Aug

Mar
Mar
Jun

Jun
Jul
Jul
Uov
M"ov

Jul
Jul

Jul
Jul

Aug
Aug
Sep
Sep

Hov
Nov

Jan
Jan

Feb
Feb

Apr

Apr
Sep
Sep

Dec
Dec

Feb
Feb

Mar

Mar

Mar
M^r

Jul
Jul

Day

3
4 -
16
22

3
4
23
24
1
3
30
6
28
1

1*
16
23
24
7
9

27
3
4
6

4
5
18
19
19

20
29
30
3
5
9
11

24
27
12

13
25
29

26
27

14
1*
10
11

5
8
13
14
i
2

3
6
11
12

23
24
25
27

Year

1948
1948
1948
195B

1949
1949
1949
1949
1949
1949

1949
1950
1950
1950

'195X
1951
1951
1951
1951
1951
1951
1951
1952

1952
1952
1952

1953
1953
1953

1953
1953
1953
1953
1953

1954
1954
1954
1954
1954
1954
1954
1954
1954
1954
1955
1955
1955
1955
1955
1955
1955
1955
1955
1955
1956
1956
1956
1956

1956
1956
1956
1956

1. DATE OF MARRIAGE
2. DATE OF RETURN

Month

Jul
Jul

Dec
Jan

May
May
Jun
Jun
Bov
Hov

Jan
Jan
Mar
Mar

Mar
Mar
Mar
Mar

Jun

Jun

Kov
Wov
Jun

Jun

Aug
Aug

Ma?
Mar
Jun

Jun
Jul
Jul
Hov
Uov

Jul
Jul
Jul
Aug

Day

4
4
25
3
8 .
16"
24
30
3
3
6
6
1
13

17
20
24
24
11
11

3
3
6
6
5
5
19
19
20

20
30
30
8
10

11
15
30
2

Aug 13
Aug
Oct
Oct

Nov
Dec

Jan
Jan

Feb
Feb1

Apr
Apr
Sep
Sep

Dec
Dec

Feb
Feb

Mar

Mar

Mar
Apr

Jul
AUR

17
1
15
28

Year

1948
1948
1948
1948

1949
1949
1949
1949
1949
1949
1950
1950
1950
1950

1951
1951
1951
19̂ 1

1951
1951

1951
1951
1952
1952

1952
1952

1953
1953
1953

1953
1953
1953
1953
1953

1954
1954
1954
1954
1954
1954
1954
1954
1954

~6~]ie54
15
15
12
14
16
19
14
14
2
2

6
6
12

12

24
16

28
2

1955
1955
1955
1955
1955
1955
1955
1955
1S55
1955
1956
1956
1956
1956
19%
1956

1956
1956

BY WHOM MARRIED and TITLE

PLAGE OF JA8RIA6E

Sara R. Boozer
fi6flnfe«*i7S?C.

Eev.--J. B, Gaston
Columbia, S.C. .

Rev. Broadus E. Wa
Chester, S.C.
Rev. Cliff ord.C. C
West Columbia, S.C.

Sara R. Boozer
IT P -PnT» c f1

Lexington, S.C.

Sara R. Boozer
„. .1 * i at* o. OIL
Lexington, S.C.
Rev. T. A. Inabine
Lexington, S.C.

Rev. Allan R. Jeff
Columbia, S.C.

Sara H. Booser
IN. L . lor ij. u.
Lexington, S.C.
Sara R. Boozer-
N . i , Tpr k j .U.
Lexington, S.C.

Sara R. Boozer
£££ffg!oii?g§e.
Sara R. . Boozer

texing^o n^S ?£ *

Sara R. Boozer
Lexington,S.C.

Sara Rr Boozer
Lexi ngto n, S . C .
Sara R. Boo aer

Lexington, S.C.
Sara R, Boozer
texi n gt on?S *?5 .
Rev. G. Jackson Si?
Batesburg,S.C.

Rev. F. Clyde Helm

Columbia, S.C.

Rev. Robert H. Cha
Cayce, .S.C.

Rav. L. p. -Hamer
F1

Columbia, S.C.
Rev. J. W. Jollie
Batesburg,S.C.

Rev, J. Albert Kah
Lexington, S.C.

Sar.a R. _Boozer
Lexi ngto n,S . C .

Rev . James L. Hof £:
Orangeburg,S.C.

Rev. Garth L. Hill

Little Mountain,S.
Sara R. Boozer
Probate Judge
Lexington, S.C.
Sara R. J3oozer
Lexi rg ton, S.C.

Mrs. Cleo H.Harmon

Lexington,S. C.
Rev. J.L. mers

Lexington, S.C.

Rev, W. D. Haltiwa
Columbia, S.C.

ReV.Irby D. Bates .
West Columbia, S.C*

r_..-.J.^,,_J_-^^_.^-.J., ^_ — . „ ,„, uaimiiiini?

REMARKS

1 Decree or Divorcex granted by Order
Judge Steve C. Griff it
rte-6lGA9>
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